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Qualificacao

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.
1370272022 15:30 . ......

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(189) Tiago Camargo de Araljo
1 1:53.712 +18.321 16:52:21.520
2 1:35.391 - 16:53:56.911
3 1:35.666 +0.275 16:55:32.577
4 1:35.525 +0.134 16:57:08.102
(168) Nelmer Francisco Zaffalon Rodrigues
1 2:26.472 +25.536 16:50:48.406
2 2:04.214 +3.278 16:52:52.620
3 2:01.788 +0.852 16:54:54.408
4 2:00.936 - 16:56:55.344
5 2:01.214 +0.278 16:58:56.558
(101) Adelmo Junior/Adelmo Neto
1 2:29.570 +8.293 16:50:50.336
2 2:21.277 - 16:53:11.613
3 2:24.243 +2.966 16:55:35.856
4 2:23.253 +1.976 16:57:59.109
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